Product

Effective July 1, 2025 Revised 10/29/2025
*list is not all inclusive/other products and prices
avqailable upon request

** Prices subject to change due to impending tariffs

Healthcare Warehouse LLC (provider#: 2687476)

FITEXTRASM Medline
FITULTRASM Medline
DD10 Attends

FITEXTRAMD Medline

DDA20 Attends

PFNG-012/2 Prevail

FITULTRAMD Medline

#67200 Tena ProSkin Ultra Medium Briefs
PVB-012/3 Prevail Breezers Medium Briefs
PVB-012/3 Prevail Breezers Medium Briefs

FITEXTRALG Medline
DDAS30 Attends
PFNG-013/1 Prevail
FITULTRALG Medline

FITEXTRAXLG Medline
DDA40 Attends
PFNG-014/1 Prevail
FITULTRAXLG Medline
#2187 Tranquility ATN

MSC33255 FitRight Super
#53748 Men's Depends

PWC-512/1 Prevail for Women UW Medium
PV-512 Prevalil
AP0720 Attends

T code

T4521
T4521
T4521

T4522
T4522
T4522
T4522
T4522
T4522
T4522

T4523
T4523
T4523
T4523

T4524
T4524
T4524
T4524
T4524

T4525
T4525

T4526
T4526
T4526

Type

Briefs
Briefs
Briefs

Briefs
Briefs
Briefs
Briefs
Briefs
Briefs
Briefs

Briefs
Briefs
Briefs
Briefs

Briefs
Briefs
Briefs
Briefs
Briefs

Underwear
underware

Underwear
Underwear
Underwear

size

SM
SM
Youth XL/Adult S

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

LG
LG
LG
LG

XL
XL
XL
XL
XL

SM
S/M

MD
MD
MD

Absorbency count

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy

Heavy
heavy

Heavy
Moderate
Heavy

80
80
96

80
96
80
80
80
80
80

80
72
72
80

80
60
60
80
72

88
64

80
80
80



Product

FIT23005A FitRight Ultra
MSC33005 FitRight Super
#55418 Female Depends silhoutte

PV-513 Prevail

AP0730 Attends

FIT23505A FitRight Ultra

MSC33505 FitRight Super

#72325 Tena Overnight super

#47926 Men's Depends

#55424 Female Depends silhoutte

PFM=513 Prevail Breezers Large Underware
APPO0730 Attends Large Underware

#2116 Tranquility Overnight Large Underware
#2606 Tranquility Underware Large

#72633 Tena ProSkin Plus Large

PV-514 Prevail

APQ0740 Attends

FIT23600A FitRight Ultra

MSC33600 FitRight Super

#72427 Tena Overnight super

#47930 Men's Depends

#55425 Female Depends silhoutte
APP0740 Attends XL Underware

#53746 Men's Depends Fit-Flex Men's UW

PV-015 Prevalil
CMF-8 Attends
MBD3007 Medline

MSC23003A Medline
MSC23001A Medline
SLP05301 Cuties
SLP05302 Cuties

T code Type

T4526
T4526
T4526

14527
T4527
T4527
T4527
T4527
T4527
T4527
T4527
T4527
T4527
T4527
T4527

T4528
T4528
T4528
T4528
T4528
T4528
T4528
T4528
T4528

T4533
T4533
T4533

T4534
T4534
T4534
T4534

Underwear
Underwear
underware

Underwear
Underwear
Underwear
Underwear
underware
underware
underware
underware
underware
underware
underware
Underwear

Underwear
Underwear
Underwear
Underwear
underware
underware
underware
underware
underware

Briefs
Briefs
Briefs

Underwear
Underwear
Underwear
Underwear

size
MD
MD
M

LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG

XL
XL
XL
XL
XLG
XLG
XLG
XLG
Flex

Youth XL
Youth 8

Youth 7, 41+ Ib.

Youth L/XL
Youth SM

Youth S/M
Youth L/XL

Absorbency count

Moderate
Heavy
Heavy

Moderate
Heavy
Moderate
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
overnight
Heavy
Moderate

Moderate
Heavy
Moderate
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Max

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy

80
80
28

72
72
80
72
56
34
24
72
72
64
72
72

56
56
80
56
48
30
20
56
52

96
80
200

60
60
60
48



Product
SLP05303 Cuties
PV-511 Prevail

FITLINER100Z FitRight Liners
PV-811 Prevail Male Guards
PV-915/1 Prevail Bladder Pads
PV-923/1 Prevail 16" Bladder Pads
#13792 Depends Male Guards
#54282 Tena Bladder Pads Overnight

#13792 Depends Male Guards

SOFNIT 300 34" x 36" Reusable Underpad
Becks' Classic 34" x 36" Reusable Underpads

UP-150/2 Prevail Underpads 23" x 36"
UP-425 Prevail Underpads 30" x 36"
UP-100/1 Prevail Underpads 30" x 30"
MSC281232 Protection Plus 23' x 36"
MUP1000F FitRight 30" x 30" Underpads
UPHV3036 McKesson ultra 30x36 underpads
MSC383500 Ultrasorb Premium 30x36

FITEXTRAXXL Medline
PV-017 Prevalil
FITULTRAXXL Medline

PV-517 Prevalil
AU50 Attends
MSC33700 FitRight Super

T code Type
T4534 Underwear
T4534 Underwear

T4535 Liners 13"
T4535
T4535
T4535
T4535
T4535

T4535

T4537
T4537

T4541
T4541
T4541
T4541
T4541
T4541
T4541

T4543 Briefs
T4543 Briefs
T4543 Briefs

T4544 Underwear
T4544 Underwear
T4544 Underwear

size
Youth XL
Youth SM

XXL
XXL
XXL

XXL
XXL
2XL

Absorbency count

Heavy
Moderate

Moderate
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Overnight

Heavy

Heavy
Heavy

Moderate
Heavy
Heavy
Moderate
Heavy
Heavy
Super

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy

Moderate
Heavy
Heavy

88
88

80
126
156
132
104

84

104

150
100
100
150

90
100

70

80
48
80

48
48
48



